NATURE

HIKE DAY

SCOUTING/FAIR

OLYMPIA

CULTURE

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

21.07.2024

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Pre-camp 20.07 - 21.07

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

Arrival

Dinner | shift

Dinner Il shift

Dinner Il shift

22.07.2024

Breakfast

Lunch | shift

Lunch Il shift

Lunch Il shift

Dinner | shift

Dinner Il shift

Dinner Il shift

23.07.2024

Breakfast

Lunch (Cub-scouts)

Lunch (Cub-scouts)

Lunch (Cub-scouts)

Dinner | shift
Dinner Il shift

Dinner Il shift

24.07.2024

Breakfast

Lunch | shift

Lunch Il shift

Lunch Il shift

HIKE winners ceremony

Dinner | shift
Dinner Il shift

Dinner Il shift

25.07.2024

Breakfast

Lunch | shift

Lunch Il shift

Lunch Il shift

Dinner | shift

Dinner Il shift

Dinner Il shift

19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30

Sub-camp leaders meetin

Change of clothes

Sub-camp leaders meetin

Campfire in sub-camps

Sub-camp leaders meetin

Sub-camp leaders meetin

Sub-camp leaders meetin

Campfire in sub-camps

26.07.2024

Breakfast

Lunch | shift

Lunch II shift

Lunch [l shift

Dinner | shift

Dinner Il shift

Dinner Il shift

CLOSING CEREMONY

19:00 Gilwell Campfire in the main square

27.07.2024

Breakfast

Assembly in the main square

Check-out/Home




