10:00	HIKE DAY	SCOUTING/FAIR	OLYMPIA	CULTURE	
O7:00	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
O7:30	23.07.2024	24.07.2024	25.07.2024	26.07.2024	27.07.2024
O8:00	Rise and Shine	Rise and Shine	Rise and Shine	Rise and Shine	Rise and Shine
Dinner Shift Dinn	Morning stretching	Morning stretching	Morning stretching	Morning stretching	NISE AND SHILLE
O9:00	Getting ready for the day	Getting ready for the day	Getting ready for the day	Getting ready for the day	Dragkfoot
10:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Drookfoot	Breakfast
10:00				Breakfast	Assembly in the main square
10:30	Assembly in the main square	Assembly in the main square	Assembly in the main square	Assembly in the main square	Final flag ceremony
11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 Arrival Lunch I shift Free time Lunch II shift Free time Lunch II shift Building a camp Lunch II shift Building up the camp 15:00 16:00 16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp 18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp 18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp 18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp 19:00 Change of clothes Campfire in sub-camps Activities in sub-camps Campfire in sub-camps Campfire in sub-camps	HIKE	FAIR DAY		"Silmapiir" workshops in activity fields	Dooking
11:30		FAIR DAY			Packing
11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 Arrival Lunch I shift Free time Lunch II shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:00 16:00 16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp 18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Tree time Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner II shift		Head Scout cross-country race			Check-out/Home
13:00		Head Scout cross-country race			
13:00		FAIR DAY			
13:00 Arrival Arrival Eunch I shift Free time Lunch II shift Free time Lunch III shift Free time Lunch III shift Free time Lunch III shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:00 Building up the camp 16:00 16:00 Theme day activities (NATURE)		FAIR DAY			
13:30 Arrival Free time Lunch II shift Free time Lunch III shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:30 16:30 Building up the camp 17:30 Theme day activities (NATURE)	Lunch (Cub-scouts)	Lunch I shift	Lunch I shift	Lunch I shift	
14:00 Lunch I shift Free time Lunch II shift Building a camp Lunch II shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:00 16:00 16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp Free time 18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp 19:00 Dinner III shift Dinner II s	HIKE (Scouts-Rovers)	FAIR DAY	Free time	Free time	
14:00 Lunch I shift Building a camp Lunch II shift Building a camp Lunch II shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:00 Building up the camp 16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp Free time Dinner II shift Building the camp 18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner III shift Building the camp Tree time Dinner III shift Building the camp Tree time Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Building the camp Free time Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Theme day activities (NATURE)	Lunch (Cub-scouts)	Lunch II shift	Lunch II shift	Lunch II shift	
14:00 Lunch I shift Building a camp Lunch II shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:30 16:00 Building up the camp 17:00 Theme day activities (NATURE)	HIKE (Sc-Ro)	FAIR DAY	Free time	Free time	
Building a camp Lunch II shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:00 16:00 16:00 17:00 Building up the camp 17:00 Theme day activities (NATURE)	Lunch (Cub-scouts)	Lunch III shift	Lunch III shift	Lunch III shift	
Lunch II shift Building a camp Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:30 16:00 16:00 17:30 Building up the camp 17:30 18:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp Pree time Dinner II shift Building the camp 18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp Pree time Dinner II shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Preparation 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation OPENING CEREMONY Change of clothes 21:30 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	HIKE (Sc-Ro)	FAIR DAY	Free time	Free time	
Building a camp Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:30 16:00 16:00 17:30 Building up the camp 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp 18:00 Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Free time Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Preparation 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation Change of clothes 21:30 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	HIKE (Sc-Ro)	I AIN DAT	i ice unic	Tiee time	
Lunch III shift Building up the camp 15:30 16:00 16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp 18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp 19:00 Dinner III shift Building the camp Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation Change of clothes 21:30 OPENING CAMPFIRE Theme day activities (NATURE) Dinner I shift Dinner I shift Dinner II shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Sub-camp leaders meeting Campfire in sub-camps	Free time (Cubs)	HIKE winners ceremony Ass	Assembly in the main square	Assembly in the main square	
15:30 Building up the camp 16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 Theme day activities (NATURE) 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp Free time Dinner II shift Building the camp Free time Dinner II shift Building the camp Free time Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation Change of clothes Campfire in sub-camps Activities in sub-camps	` /	ibs) ibs) io) FAIR DAY / VISITORS DAY ibs) io) io) io)	Theme day activities (OLYMPIA)	Theme day activities (CULTURE)	
15:30 16:00 16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp 18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp 19:00 Dinner III shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation 20:30 Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	HIKE (Sc-Ro)				
16:00 Building up the camp 17:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Pree time Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner III shift Building the camp Pree time Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Preparation Preparation Preparation OPENING CEREMONY Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Preparation Campfire in sub-camps Activities in sub-camps	Theme day activities (Cubs)				
16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner III shift Building the camp Theme day activities (NATURE) Dinner I shift Dinner I shift Dinner II shift Building the camp Free time Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	HIKE (Sc-Ro)				
16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Theme day activities (NATURE) Dinner I shift Dinner I shift Dinner II shift Building the camp Free time Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	Theme day activities (Cubs)				
16:30 Building up the camp 17:00 17:30 Dinner I shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Theme day activities (NATURE) Dinner I shift Dinner I shift Dinner II shift Building the camp Free time Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	HIKE (Sc-Ro) Theme day activities (Cubs)				
17:30 18:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Tree time Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Dinner III shift Dinner II s	Free time (Scouts)				
17:30 18:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp Pree time Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner III shift Building the camp Dinner III shift Building the camp Pree time Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Preparation Preparation Preparation Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	HIKE (Venturescouts-Ro)				
17:30 18:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp Pree time Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	Theme day activities (Cubs)				
17:30 18:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp Free time 18:30 Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation 20:30 Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	Free time (Scouts)				
17:30 18:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp Free time 18:30 Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation 20:30 Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	HIKE (Venturescouts-Ro) Theme day activities (Cubs)			Dismantling the camp area, cleaning, packing.	
18:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp Tree time Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Dinner II	Free time (Scouts)				
18:00 Dinner I shift Building the camp Tree time Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinner II	HIKE (Venturescouts-Ro)				
Building the camp Free time Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Building the camp Free time 19:00 Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Sub-camp leaders meetin 19:30 Preparation Free time 20:00 OPENING CEREMONY Preparation Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	Theme day activities (Cubs)				
Building the camp Free time Dinner II shift Dinner II shift Building the camp Free time 19:00 Dinner III shift Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Sub-camp leaders meetin 19:30 Preparation Free time 20:00 OPENING CEREMONY Preparation Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	Free time (Scouts)	D: 1.1%	D: 1.1%	D: 1.1%	
18:30 Dinner II shift Building the camp Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Preparation Preparation OPENING CEREMONY Change of clothes 21:30 Dinner II shift Dinner III shift Dinne	Dinner I shift Free time	Dinner I shift Free time	Dinner I shift Free time	Dinner I shift Cleaning-packing	
Building the camp Dinner III shift Sub-camp leaders meeting Preparation Preparation OPENING CEREMONY Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	Dinner II shift	Dinner II shift	Dinner II shift	Dinner II shift	
Sub-camp leaders meeting 19:30 Preparation Preparation Preparation Preparation Preparation Preparation Change of clothes Campfire in sub-camps Preparation Campfire in sub-camps Activities in sub-camps	Free time	Free time	Free time	Cleaning-packing	
19:30 Preparation Free time 20:00 OPENING CEREMONY Preparation 20:30 Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps	Dinner III shift	Dinner III shift	Dinner III shift	Dinner III shift	
20:00 OPENING CEREMONY Preparation 20:30 Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE 21:30 Activities in sub-camps	Sub-camp leaders meeting	Sub-camp leaders meeting	Sub-camp leaders meeting	Cleaning-packing	
20:30 Change of clothes 21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE 21:30 Activities in sub-camps	Relaxing activities	Free time Preparation	Free time Preparation	CLOSING CEREMONY	
21:00 OPENING CAMPFIRE 21:30 Activities in sub-camps	relaxing activities	Fieparation			
21:30 OPENING CAMPFIRE Activities in sub-camps		Big campfire	Campfire in sub-camps Final campfire	Final campfire	
22:00 Puilding the comp	Free time		Activities in sub-camps Party		
22:00 Building the camp		Free time			
22:30 Getting ready for the night Getting ready for the night	Getting ready for the night	Forest church	Getting ready for the night	Cotting roads for the risk t	
23:00 23:30 All camp Curfew Zzz All camp Curfew Zzz	All camp Curfew Zzz	Night adventure All camp Curfew Zzz	All camp Curfew Zzz	Getting ready for the night Night peace	
20.00		All Califp Currew ZZZ	19:00 Gilwell Campfire in the I		